MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying Practice / Mért Edzés
STQ Prestige B
Qualify started at 10:01:51

Losonc 0.000 Km
2009.06.06. 09:55 .

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd

1 1 32 GYURIJAN Istvan Parthus SE Suzuki STQ Open B 52.007 -

2 2 6 LUDAS Zoltan MQSz Yamaha STQ Open B 52.541  0.534 -

3 3 87 REGI Istvan Baro Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 52.885 0.878 -

4 4 27 FARKAS Janos Black Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 54.628 2,621 -

5 5 49 VIDAK Zoltan MQSz Suzuki STQ Open B 56.828  4.821 -

6 6 40 LIGETI Zsolt MQSz BM-Aprilia STQ Open B 1:12.122  20.115 -
Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta! Orbits 4
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 / 1 futam Losonc 0.000 Km
STQ Prestige B - 1 futam 2009.06.06. 12:20.

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:20

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 6 LUDAS Zoltan MQsz Yamaha STQ Open B 13 12:25.041 52.167
2 2 32 GYURIJAN Istvan Parthus SE Suzuki STQ Open B 13 12:34.444 9.403 51.987
3 3 87 REGI Istvan Baro Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 13 13:11.094 46.053 55.036
4 4 27 FARKAS Janos Black Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 13 13:19.064 54.023 55.575
5 5 49 VIDAK Zoltan MQsz Suzuki STQ Open B 12 13:18.849 1 Lap 56.224
6 6 40 LIGETI Zsolt MQsz BM-Aprilia STQ Open B 9 13:09.372 4 Laps 1:14.533

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

9.403 - 51.987 - 32 - GYURJAN Istvan

Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta!
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Race 1 / 1 futam Losonc 0.000 Km
STQ Prestige B - 1 futam 2009.06.06. 12:20. .. . .
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:20 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 58.751 +2.527 12:34:04.349
(6) LUDAS Zoltan 6 1:01.271 +5.047 12:35:05.620
1 52.625 +0.458 12:30:06.957 7 1:04.109 +7.885 12:36:09.729
2 52.167 12:30:59.124 8 1:06.200 +9.976 12:37:15.929
3 53.021 +0.854 12:31:52.145 9 1:06.342 +10.118 12:38:22.271
4 52.788 +0.621 12:32:44.933 10 1:07.065 +10.841 12:39:29.336
5 52.861 +0.694 12:33:37.794 11 1:05.212 +8.988 12:40:34.548
6 52.827 +0.660 12:34:30.621 12 1:04.699 +8.475 12:41:39.247
7 52.357 +0.190 12:35:22.978
8 53.347 +1.180 12:36:16.325 (40) LIGETI Zsolt
9 53.374 +1.207 12:37:09.699 1 1:15.317 +0.784 12:30:45.227
10 52.994 +0.827 12:38:02.693 2 1:14.533 12:31:59.760
11 53.379 +1.212 12:38:56.072 3 1:18.261 +3.728 12:33:18.021
12 54.147 +1.980 12:39:50.219 4 1:20.504 +5.971 12:34:38.525
13 55.220 +3.053 12:40:45.439 5 1:19.174 +4.641 12:35:57.699
6 1:23.705 +9.172 12:37:21.404
(32) GYURJAN Istvan 7 1:26.311 +11.778 12:38:47.715
1 51.987 12:30:05.312 8 1:21.697 +7.164 12:40:09.412
52.178 +0.191 12:30:57.490 9 1:20.358 +5.825 12:41:29.770
3 54.026 +2.039 12:31:51.516
4 52.417 +0.430 12:32:43.933
5 52.582 +0.595 12:33:36.515
6 53.180 +1.193 12:34:29.695
7 52.882 +0.895 12:35:22.577
8 53.164 +1.177 12:36:15.741
9 53.735 +1.748 12:37:09.476
10 52.816 +0.829 12:38:02.292
11 59.138 +7.151 12:39:01.430
12 56.670 +4.683 12:39:58.100
13 56.742 +4.755 12:40:54.842
(87) REGI Istvan
1 55.342 +0.306 12:30:12.713
56.947 +1.911 12:31:09.660
3 58.265 +3.229 12:32:07.925
4 57.975 +2.939 12:33:05.900
5 55.036 12:34:00.936
6 56.565 +1.529 12:34:57.501
7 56.279 +1.243 12:35:53.780
8 55.551 +0.515 12:36:49.331
9 55.312 +0.276 12:37:44.643
10 57.233 +2.197 12:38:41.876
11 56.868 +1.832 12:39:38.744
12 56.185 +1.149 12:40:34.929
13 56.563 +1.527 12:41:31.492
(27) FARKAS Janos
1 55.575 12:30:12.285
56.988 +1.413 12:31:09.273
3 58.046 +2.471 12:32:07.319
4 56.978 +1.403 12:33:04.297
5 56.247 +0.672 12:34:00.544
6 56.720 +1.145 12:34:57.264
7 56.031 +0.456 12:35:53.295
8 55.737 +0.162 12:36:49.032
9 57.719 +2.144 12:37:46.751
10 57.504 +1.929 12:38:44.255
11 57.861 +2.286 12:39:42.116
12 57.556 +1.981 12:40:39.672
13 59.790 +4.215 12:41:39.462
(49) VIDAK Zoltan
1 56.224 12:30:12.055
2 57.027 +0.803 12:31:09.082
3 57.974 +1.750 12:32:07.056
4 58.542 +2.318 12:33:05.598
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Lapchart |

Race 1 / 1 futam

STQ Prestige B - 1 futam

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:20

Losonc 0.000 Km
2009.06.06. 12:20.

-
Il
o B

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

GYURJAN Istvan (32) 1 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 6 6 6

LUDAS Zoltan (6) 2 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 32 32 32

VIDAK Zoltan (49) 3 49 49 49 49 27 27 27 27 27 87 87 87 87 87

FARKAS Janos (27) 4 27 27 27 27 49 87 87 87 87 27 27 27 27 27

REGI Istvén (87) 5 87 87 87 87 87 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

LIGETI Zsolt (40) 6 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta! Orbits 4
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 / 2 futam Losonc 0.000 Km ._._.
STQ Prestige B - 2 futam 2009.06.06. 14:40. ......
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:49:14 . .
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 87 REGI Istvan Baro Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 10 12:18.625 1:05.631
2 2 32 GYURIJAN Istvan Parthus SE Suzuki STQ Open B 10 12:34.849 16.224 1:06.911
3 3 27 FARKAS Janos Black Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 10 12:45.532 26.907 1:08.259
4 4 6 LUDAS Zoltan MQSsz Yamaha STQ Open B 10 13:26.577 1:07.952 1:11.612
5 5 49 VIDAK Zoltan MQSz Suzuki STQ Open B 3 5:12.228 7 Laps 1:16.137
Not classified ()
6 40 LIGETI Zsolt MQSsz BM-Aprilia STQ Open B DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
16.224 - 1:05.631 - 87 - REGI Istvan

Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta!
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Race 2 / 2 futam Losonc 0.000 Km .

STQ Prestige B - 2 futam 2009.06.06. 14:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:49:14 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(87) REGI Istvan

1 1:09.196 +3.565 14:51:30.652
2 1:07.435 +1.804 14:52:38.087
3 1:08.459 +2.828 14:53:46.546
4 1:06.346 +0.715 14:54:52.892
5 1:07.149 +1.518 14:56:00.041
6 1:05.631 14:57.05.672
7 1:06.195 +0.564 14:58:11.867
8 1:06.842 +1.211 14:59:18.709
9 1:06.742 +1.111 15:00:25.451
10 1:07.444 +1.813 15:01:32.895

(32) GYURJAN Istvén

1 1:07.504 +0.593 14:51:31.851
2 1:08.057 +1.146 14:52:39.908
3 1:07.666 +0.755 14:53:47.574
4 1:06.911 14:54:54.485
5 1:08.645 +1.734 14:56:03.130
6 1:09.359 +2.448 14:57:12.489
7 1:09.035 +2.124 14:58:21.524
8 1:07.973 +1.062 14:59:29.497
9 1:09.868 +2.957 15:00:39.365
10 1:09.754 +2.843 15:01:49.119

(27) FARKAS Janos

1 1:10.128 +1.869 14:51:35.768
2 1:10.414 +2.155 14:52:46.182
3 1:10.245 +1.986 14:53:56.427
4 1:10.118 +1.859 14:55:06.545
5 1:09.741 +1.482 14:56:16.286
6 1:08.982 +0.723 14:57:25.268
7 1:08.259 14:58:33.527
8 1:09.022 +0.763 14:59:42.549
9 1:08.928 +0.669 15:00:51.477
10 1:08.325 +0.066 15:01:59.802

(6) LUDAS Zoltan

1 1:13.899 +2.287 14:51:42.876
2 1:13.057 +1.445 14:52:55.933
3 1:13.093 +1.481 14:54:09.026
4 1:14.527 +2.915 14:55:23.553
5 1:12.965 +1.353 14:56:36.518
6 1:14.552 +2.940 14:57:51.070
7 1:12.453 +0.841 14:59:03.523
8 1:12.993 +1.381 15:00:16.516
9 1:11.612 15:01:28.128
10 1:12.719 +1.107 15:02:40.847

(49) VIDAK Zoltan

1 1:16.137 14:51:47.291

2 1:17.505 +1.368 14:53:04.796

3 1:21.702 +5.565 14:54:26.498
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Lapchart |

Race 2 / 2 futam

STQ Prestige B - 2 futam
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:49:14

Losonc 0.000 Km
2009.06.06. 14:40.

-
Il
o B

Competitors

REGI Istvén (87)
GYURJAN Istvan (32)
FARKAS Janos (27)
LUDAS Zoltan (6)
VIDAK Zoltan (49)

U b WIN =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
49 49 49 49

Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsiiri azt jova nem hagyta!
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MAMS MX Quad és ST Quad OB 3.f. (Losonc)

Osszetett / Total

STQB

Losonc 0.000 Km

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points AA
1 87 RéGI Istvan Baro Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 20 25 45
2 32 GYURJAN Istvan Parthus SE Suzuki STQ Open B 22 22 44
3 6 LUDAS Zoltan MQsz Yamaha STQ Open B 25 18 43
4 27 FARKAS Janos Black Motorsport Suzuki STQ Open B 18 20 38
5 49 VIDAK Zoltan MQsz Suzuki STQ Open B 16 16 32
6 40 LIGETI Zsolt MQsz BM-Aprilia STQ Open B 15 0 15
Name Name
R1. Race 1 / 1 futam - STQ Prestige B- 1 futam
R2. Race 2 / 2 futam - STQ Prestige B - 2 futam
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